

PACHET MATERIALE PENTRU BIROU PRET CU TVA

I.D.: 76997312

Data publicarii 28.12.22 Coduri CPV 39263000-3

Pretul estimativ: 7.050,00 RON - 7.050,00 RON

Descriere: CARTUS HP12A.....4BUC X 100LEI=400LEI CARTUS
XEROX3345.....3BUC X 285LEI=855LEI CARTUS BRHOTER
3170.....4BUC X 130LEI=520LEI HARTIE COPIATOR
A4.....50TOP X30LEI=1500LEI PIX PENSAN
.....100BUC X 2LEI=200LEI DOSAR
PVC.....200BUC X 2LEI=400LEI
EVIDENTIATOR.....10BUC X 3LEI=30LEI FOLIE PROTECTIE
DOCUMENTE.....10TOP X 25LEI=250LEI CALCULATOR
BIROU.....3BUC X100LEI=300LEI CAPSATOR
24/6.....5BUC X 35LEI=175LEI PERFORATOR
.....5BUC X 40LEI=200LEI PLIC C4 CU
BURDUF.....100BUC X1,5LEI=150LEI PLIC
C5.....100BUC X 0,50LEI=50LEI PLIC
C4.....100BUC X 0,80LEI=80LEI BIBLIORAF
PLASTIC.....50BUC X 15LEI=750LEI AGRAFE DOCUMENTE
33mm.....20BUC X 2LEI=40LEI RIGLA 30cm
METAL.....5BUC X 5LEI=25LEI RIGLA 30cm
PLASTIC.....10BUC X4LEI=40LEI ETICHETE AUTOADEZIVE
.....1TOP X 72LEI=72LEI STYK MEMORI
64Gb.....3BUC X 70LEI=210LEI CREION CU
RADIERA.....25BUC X 2LEI=50LEI FOARFECE
BIROU.....3BUC X 15LEI=45LEI CORECTOR CU
BANDA.....10BUC X 10LEI=100LEI PIX CU GEL
.....30BUC X2LEI=60LEI PLIC
C6.....100BUC X 0,35LEI=35LEI SCHOCI
19mm.....8BUC X 4LEI=32LEI SCHOCI
50mm.....6BUC X 6LEI=36LEI CLI